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2018 WORLD PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
RESULTS

50m Breaststroke
SB2 - SB3

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Friday 25/05/2018 - 09:15

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Lan
1 1 6
2 1 3
3 3 2
4 1 5
5 1 7
6 2 6
7 3 6
8 3 4
9 2 3
0 1 2
1 1 4
12 1 1
13 2 4
14 3 3
15 2 7
16 2 5
17 2 2
8 3 5

- 3 7

- 1 8

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA NUOTO PARALIMPICO
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Athlete

SCHOENMAKER MICHAEL
MORELLI EFREM

TALAI ALIAKSEI

LUQUE MIGUEL
ERNHOFER ANDREAS

HA VAN HIEP

SHALABI IYAD

FRISON WILLIAM

BRAJSA TOMI

SBRICCOLI CARLO
PERONI MIRKO
SERRAFINO CALOGERO ALBERTO
LORENZO GABRIELE
MARIGLIANO EMMANUELE
BALDUZZ| STEFANO
DELLA PIETRA MIRKO
VITAGLIANO PASQUALE
BONI VINCENZO
BETTELLA FRANCESCO
QUAGLIATA ARNALDO

Comitato
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Heat

SB4
SB3
SB1
SB4
SB3
SB3
SB1
SB2
SB3
SB4
SB8
SB3
SB3
SB2
SB2
SB3
SB3
SB2

SB3

INQ\IL

Year

1983
1979
1983
1976
1997
1982
1987
1978
1993
1991
1988
1992
2006
1995
1987
1985
1983
1988
1989
1970

Y ITALIA E MEDITERRANEO

Team

Netherlands

G.S Fiamme Oro / Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.

Belarus

Spain

Austria

Vietnam

Israel

Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus
Croatia

A.S.D. Pol. Disabili Fabriano Mirasole
A.S.D. Propatria Disabili Busto Arsizio
A.S.D. Atlantide O.N.L.U.S.

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
A.S.D. Nuotatori Campani

Phb Pol. Bergamasca Onlus

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
A.S.D. Nuotatori Campani

G.S Fiamme Oro / Caravaggio Sporting Village Ssd. a R.L.

Asd Civitas Vitae Sport Education
A.S.D. Nuotatori Campani

FONDAZIONE
TERZO PILASTRO

N Agenzia Di Latisana
Allianz @ Fantin Assicurazioni
E Consulenza SAS
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Men

Time Pt
00:54.74 669
00:54.78 668
01:41.37 632
00:56.77 590
01:02.62 375
01:05.42 288
02:16.53 92
01:31.88 26
01:34.32 3
01:01.41 EXH
01:09.25 EXH
01:11.10 EXH
01:16.79 EXH
01:32.39 EXH
01:36.89 EXH
01:38.85 EXH
01:52.07 EXH
02:11.72

DNS

DSQ EXH

CITTADI

LIGNANO

@

SABBIADORO

Results available online on natatoria.com


natatoria.com

